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GAS COOKTOP

MODELS:

WCGK5036PB00 (Black)
WCGKS5036PWO00 (White)
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COOKTOP, BURNER AND GRATE PARTS

Literature Parts
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COOKTOP, BURNER AND GRATE PARTS

llus.
No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts
W11613935 Owner's Manual
W11635589 Quick Start Guide
2 Cooktop
W11591935 Black
W11591936 White
3 Burner Cap Kit
W11596821 Black (Set of 5)
4 Grate Kit
W11591618 Black (Set of 3)

5 W10827923

W11566380
W11576415
7 W11567145

W11567151

W11567144

W11567146

12/11/2023

Electrode, Spring

Knobs, Cooktop
Black

White

Holder, Orifice (12K)

(Left Front)
Holder, Orifice (5K)

(Left Rear)
Holder, Orifice (18K)

(Center)
Holder, Orifice (9.1K)

(Right Front and Right
Rear)

Illus.
No.

10
1"

12

13

Part No.

Description

W11352193

W11352197

W11352195

W10625915
W10758282
W10723360
W11364991

W11610057

W11631338

W11640975

W11642338

Flame Spreader
(Left Front and Center)

Flame Spreader

(Left Rear)

Flame Spreader
(Right Front and Right
Rear)

Grommet

Black

Screw

Orifice

(Left Front)

Orifice

(Left Rear)

Orifice

(Center)

Orifice

(Right Front and Right
Rear)

Wiring, Electrode
(440MM)

Wiring, Electrode
(636MM)

Hinge, Grate (Not
Serviced)

lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

14 W10598131

W11632719

W10878749

3400015
W10392003
W10132200

313438
W11573776

Foot Pad, Grate
(Outer)

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

Harness (Switch),
Main

Harness, Spark
Module

Screw, Grounding
Cord, Power
Relief, Strain

Clip, Harness

LP Conversion Kit

3801F935-51 Bracket, Tie Down
7101P062-60 Screw

(For Tie Down Bracket)
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BURNER BOX, GAS VALVES AND SWITCH PARTS
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BURNER BOX, GAS VALVES AND SWITCH PARTS

Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W10743274
W11576641

3 W11629615

N =

W11629616

W11629617

8287055
W11507167

W11620861
W10449143

~No o b

12/11/2023

Screw
Manifold Assembly

Valve, Single
(Left Front and Center)

Valve, Single

(Left Rear)

Valve, Single

(Right Front and Right
Rear)

Bracket, Single Valve
Seal, Switch Shaft

Panel, Front
Regulator, Pressure

lllus.
No.

4]

15
16

lllus.
Part No. Description No.
W11566469 Bracket, Orifice Holder '/
18
W11350452 Spark Module
Box, Burner (Not 19
Serviced)
W11573975 Tube, Gas 20
(Left Front)
W11573977 Tube, Gas
(Left Rear)
W11573979 Tube, Gas
(Right Front)
W11573978 Tube, Gas

(Right Rear)

7101P426-60 Screw

W10443110

Screw

Part No.

Description

3196537
8286921

W11573983

W11704153

W11631590

W10685483

Screw

Screw, Burner Rail
(M4)

Tube, Gas

(Center)

Bracket, Orifice Holder
Center Burner

INSULATION PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

Insulation, Burner Box
High Temp

OPTIONAL
ACCESSORY PART
(NOT INCLUDED)

Griddle
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